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7. Form731 

7.1 Test Result 

7.1.1 Form731_Power 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

41 5 2498.5 2687.5 0.2350 0.0218 ppm 4M56G7D 27M 23.71 

41 5 2498.5 2687.5 0.1854 0.0138 ppm 4M57W7D 27M 22.68 

41 10 2501 2685 0.2388 0.0056 ppm 9M08G7D 27M 23.78 

41 10 2501 2685 0.1875 0.0063 ppm 9M10W7D 27M 22.73 

41 15 2503.5 2682.5 0.2393 0.0042 ppm 13M6G7D 27M 23.79 

41 15 2503.5 2682.5 0.1824 0.0048 ppm 13M6W7D 27M 22.61 

41 20 2506 2680 0.2344 0.0040 ppm 18M1G7D 27M 23.70 

41 20 2506 2680 0.1972 0.0050 ppm 18M1W7D 27M 22.95 

 

7.1.2 Form731_EIRP 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

41 5 2498.5 2687.5 0.2506 0.0218 ppm 4M56G7D 27M 23.99 

41 5 2498.5 2687.5 0.1977 0.0138 ppm 4M57W7D 27M 22.96 

41 10 2501 2685 0.2547 0.0056 ppm 9M08G7D 27M 24.06 

41 10 2501 2685 0.2000 0.0063 ppm 9M10W7D 27M 23.01 

41 15 2503.5 2682.5 0.2553 0.0042 ppm 13M6G7D 27M 24.07 

41 15 2503.5 2682.5 0.1945 0.0048 ppm 13M6W7D 27M 22.89 

41 20 2506 2680 0.2500 0.0040 ppm 18M1G7D 27M 23.98 

41 20 2506 2680 0.2104 0.0050 ppm 18M1W7D 27M 23.23 

 


